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	LCD_CS
	LCD_CS


	LCD_MOSI
	Pins
	FPC1-4
	M1-5

	NetLabels
	LCD_MOSI
	LCD_MOSI


	LCD_RESET
	Pins
	FPC1-6
	M1-8

	NetLabels
	LCD_RESET
	LCD_RESET


	LCD_RS
	Pins
	FPC1-5
	M1-4

	NetLabels
	LCD_RS
	LCD_RS


	LCD_SCK
	Pins
	FPC1-3
	M1-6

	NetLabels
	LCD_SCK
	LCD_SCK


	NetC6_1
	Pins
	C6-1
	U1-1


	NetC6_2
	Pins
	C6-2
	D9-2
	L1-1
	U1-6


	NetC7_2
	Pins
	C7-2
	D13-1
	J1-1


	NetC10_2
	Pins
	C10-2
	D11-1
	L1-2
	R5-2


	NetC15_2
	Pins
	C15-2
	R11-1
	U2-4


	NetC16_2
	Pins
	C16-2
	D1-2
	Q3-2
	Q6-2
	R14-2
	R15-2


	NetC18_2
	Pins
	C18-2
	D8-1
	R16-2
	U3-7
	U3-8


	NetC19_2
	Pins
	C19-2
	L4-1
	R12-2
	U3-3
	U3-6


	NetC27_1
	Pins
	C27-1
	R25-2


	NetC27_2
	Pins
	C27-2
	D7-2
	Q5-1


	NetD2_A
	Pins
	D2-A
	R13-1


	NetD3_1
	Pins
	D3-1
	D4-1
	Q4-1
	Q4-2
	Q4-5
	Q4-6
	Q4-8
	Q6-1
	R15-1


	NetD6_1
	Pins
	D6-1
	LS1-2
	Q5-3


	NetD6_2
	Pins
	D6-2
	LS1-1
	R24-1


	NetFPC1_9
	Pins
	FPC1-9


	NetFPC1_10
	Pins
	FPC1-10


	NetJ2_2
	Pins
	J2-2
	Q1-1
	Q1-2
	Q1-5
	Q1-6
	Q1-8


	NetL4_2
	Pins
	L4-2
	U3-1
	U3-2


	NetM1_20
	Pins
	M1-20


	NetM1_22
	Pins
	M1-22
	S4-1


	NetM1_24
	Pins
	M1-24


	NetM1_26
	Pins
	M1-26


	NetM1_29
	Pins
	M1-29


	NetM1_30
	Pins
	M1-30


	NetQ3_1
	Pins
	Q3-1
	R19-2
	U7-2


	NetR4_1
	Pins
	R4-1
	U1-4


	NetR5_1
	Pins
	R5-1
	R6-1
	U1-3


	NetR16_1
	Pins
	R16-1
	R18-2
	U3-5


	NetR17_1
	Pins
	R17-1
	U2-6


	NetU2_1
	Pins
	U2-1


	NetU2_5
	Pins
	U2-5


	NetU4_4
	Pins
	U4-4


	NetU5_7
	Pins
	U5-7


	OSCI
	Pins
	C28-2
	U5-1
	Y2-2

	NetLabels
	OSCI
	OSCI


	OSCO
	Pins
	C29-2
	U5-2
	Y2-1

	NetLabels
	OSCO
	OSCO


	SCL
	Pins
	J3-1
	M1-17

	NetLabels
	SCL
	SCL


	SDA
	Pins
	J3-2
	M1-15

	NetLabels
	SDA
	SDA


	VBAT_IN
	Pins
	C21-2
	C26-2
	Q1-4
	Q1-7
	Q3-3
	R7-2
	U2-3
	U5-8


	VBAT_OUT
	Pins
	C17-2
	C32-2
	C33-2
	Q6-3
	R12-1
	R13-2
	U4-1
	U4-3


	WAKE
	Pins
	C1-2
	D10-1
	M1-25
	R1-2

	NetLabels
	WAKE
	WAKE
	WAKE






